



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5449/2016

VISHAL KUMAR

..... Petitioner

Through None

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

..... Respondent

Through Ms. Puja Kalra, Standing Counsel for
NDMC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SIDDHARTH MRIDUL

ORDER

%

14.08.2018

No time left.

List on 28.09.2018.

SIDDHARTH MRIDUL, J

AUGUST 14, 2018

RS